Punktacja:

SERIA|

SERIA I

SERIA I

Zadanie 2

Zadanie 3

Zadanie 4

Zadanie 5

Zadanie 6

Zadanie 7

Zadanie 9

Zadanie 10

Zadanie 11

Zadanie 12

Wega 0,5 1,5 1 2 3,5 5 5 2,5 1,5 1 4 2,5
Budzik 5 5 5 2,5 4,5 5

Mate ciato niebig 4 3,5 1,5 2,5 5 4,5 5 1,5 1 1,5 4,5

Dziobak 4,5 1,5 2,5 3,5 5 2 3,5

DoubleDuck 2,5 4,5 5 3 0,5 4,5

Fomalhaut 5 5 2 5 5

Dzik 0,5 1,5 4 3,5 5 0,5 1,5 3,5

Kublom 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 2 5 0,5 0 1 1 1
Drut_Miedziany 5 5 5 3,5

Nakrapiany 2 2 1
Asteria 0 1,5 1 0,5 2,5 2,5

luczjano00 1,5 1,5 4,5

Alisicja 2,5 4.5

Wrébel 5 2

112358132134 2,5 2,5

Shadow 0,5 0,5 0 3 1

Magos Dominusj 2,5 2

3,5

ptaski mirek 3,5

Alyssa 0,5 1,5 1 0 0

KRZYCH

Mimi 0 2

dinom480 0

Muminek 0

Odellie 0

WitchGirl 0 0




SERIA IV

SERIAV

SERIA VI

Zadanie 13

2,5

Zadanie 14

Zadanie 15

1,5

Zadanie 16

Zadanie 17

Zadanie 18

0,5

Zadanie 19

Zadanie 20

3,5

Zadanie 21

Zadanie 22

Ranking ogdéiny

52,5

0,5

37,5

34,5

1,5

32

1,5

30,5

22

21

2,5

2,5

21

18,5

15,5

7,5

4,5

3,5

3,5

olo|o|Oo|[=|N|N

NR



